TOWN CHALLENGE

Ski Ascent Series - Howelsen Hustle Circuit
December 16, 2021

Place Bib

140
136
142
139
138
109
141
201
202
111
217
133
226
124
215
108
214
205
216
110
222
112
220
223
213
144
225
143
135
102
204
203
122
116
212
119
130
208
129
207

Name
Ethan Maines
Everett Baldwin
Ryder Robinson
Grant Linford
Caroline Landers
Bill Feiges
McKenzie Maines
lan Caragol
Kristen Feiges
Shannon Fonger
Oliver Nylen
Jon Wade
Hlavacek Michael
Larry Lindeman
Gigi Lobeck
Lionello DelPiccolo
Levi Friedman
Matthew Jacquart
Piper Mouttet
Kevin Fonger
Pizzo Sarah
Ben Glassmeyer
Ludico Tony
Collins Sarah
Jesse Wilkins
Malia Gavin
Johnston Tore
Haubert Donnie
David Zink
Riley Birk
Tyler Gillman
Greg Friedman
Kyle Lawton
Jack Horrigan
Clinton Whitten
Taylor Karlin
Margaret Schaff
Allison Montgomery
Barkley Robinson
Matthew Lundy

Category
Boys Junior 10-14
Boys Junior 10-14
Boys Junior 10-14
Sport Male 15 & Over
Girls Junior 15-17
Sport Male 15 & Over
Girls Junior 10-14
Sport Male 15 & Over
Sport Female 15 & Over
Sport Female 15 & Over
Boys Junior 10-14
Sport Male 15 & Over
Sport Male 15 & Over
Sport Male 15 & Over
Girls Junior 10-14
Sport Male 15 & Over
Boys Junior 10-14
Sport Male 15 & Over
Girls Junior 10-14
Sport Male 15 & Over
Sport Female 15 & Over
Pro/Open Male 15 & Over
Sport Male 15 & Over
Sport Female 15 & Over
Pro/Open Male 15 & Over
Pro/Open Male 15 & Over
Sport Male 15 & Over
Pro/Open Male 15 & Over
Pro/Open Male 15 & Over
Sport Splitboard Male 15 & Over
Pro/Open Male 15 & Over
Pro/Open Male 15 & Over
Pro/Open Male 15 & Over
Sport Splitboard Male 15 & Over
Sport Splitboard Male 15 & Over
Sport Splitboard Female 15 & Over
Sport Splitboard Female 15 & Over
Sport Female 15 & Over
Pro/Open Male 15 & Over
Pro/Open Male 15 & Over

Cat.
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Time

0:38:18
0:43:35
0:47:04
0:48:51
0:48:40
0:50:49
0:50:20
0:52:45
0:53:05
0:55:20
0:54:31
0:55:35
0:57:22
0:57:38
0:59:03
1:00:06
0:59:16
1:01:47
1:01:21
1:02:53
1:03:06
1:05:01
1:04:45
1:05:36
1:07:19
1:07:30
1:07:04
1:09:10
1:10:07
1:09:14
1:10:20
1:12:06
1:12:09
1:12:20
1:12:23
1:14:32
1:16:49
1:16:52
1:18:15
1:19:35
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

200
224
125
103
104
219
100
113
134
117
118
115
128
209
114
211
210
206

Name
Allen Belshaw
Linford Eliza
Newel Linford
Jason Blair
Lisa Bressler
Mulliken Mindy
Liz Baldwin
Jared Hayden
Tommy West
Erin Houlihan
Kelsey Karkos
Nicholas Hobson
Lucas Mouttet
Luise Ollick
Rebecca Hext
Luke Ross
Daniella Place
Erik Lobeck

Category
Pro/Open Male 15 & Over
Girls Junior 10-14
Sport Male 15 & Over
Pro/Open Male 15 & Over
Sport Female 15 & Over
Pro/Open Female 15 & Over
Pro/Open Female 15 & Over
Pro/Open Male 15 & Over
Sport Male 15 & Over
Sport Female 15 & Over
Sport Female 15 & Over
Sport Splitboard Male 15 & Over
Pro/Open Male 15 & Over
Sport Splitboard Female 15 & Over
Sport Splitboard Female 15 & Over
Pro/Open Male 15 & Over
Sport Female 15 & Over
Pro/Open Male 15 & Over

Cat.
Place

Time

1:19:50
1:18:54
1:19:56
1:24:10
1:24:37
1:27:45
1:29:23
1:29:26
1:29:16
1:30:02
1:30:03
1:31:08
1:34:43
1:35:03
1:35:06
1:36:42
1:40:53
1:46:54
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